

Responsible Management Standard Association ESG Management Standard Subscription Form

Permission is granted to licenses to use the electronic CR8001 ESG Management Standard[®] after paying the license fee. There is no time constraint for using the license. This license does not transfer title or ownership to you. You may not publish or republish our standard without the written permission of RMSA.

The electronic CR8001 ESG Management Standard[®] will be used as follows (please tick appropriate box):

Single license: USD 180.00

Global corporate license:

No. of sites: _____

Number of Sites	1 Site	2 Sites	3-5 Sites	6-9 Sites	10 Sites
License Fee	USD 250.00	USD 300.00	USD 500.00	USD 800.00	USD 1,200.00



Responsible Management Standard Association ESG Management Standard Subscription Form

Order by Person for single license

Title (Mr. / Ms. / Mrs.)		Gender	Male	Female
Name	(Given Name + Surname)			
ID No. / Passport No.		Place of Issue	2	
Nationality		Country of R	lesidence	
E-mail Address		Mobile Phone	e No.	
Correspondence Address				
City/Town	Postal C	ode	Country	

Order by Company for global corporate license

Company Name	
Company Address	
City/Town	Postal Code Country
Company Phone No.	Company E-mail Address
Contact Person Name	Contact Person Position

Declaration

I attest to all the facts in this Application Form, and hereby declare that the information is true to the best of my knowledge. I / my Company (for Corporate license) understand and agree the above permission of use the CR8001 ESG Management Standard legally.				
Legally Binding Signature:	Place & Date:			
(Company Stamp is required if Corporate license)				

66 Shaftesbury Avenue, London W1D 6LX United Kingdom